
RADIO TELEPHONY EXAMINERS 
 
Issued:   28th June 2024 
 
The Radio Telephony Practical test is conducted by a Radio Telephony Examiner 
 
List of examiners certified by Transport Malta 
 
 

  Surname and Name Authorisation Number Expiry date 
 

Said Mark 
 

M/RTF(E)265283 31 January 2027 

Email: mark-anthony.a.said@transport.gov.mt Transport Malta Civil Aviation Directorate 
 

Fenech Patrick 
 

M/RTF(E)560778 31 December 2024 

Email: patrick@maltaflying.com Location: Luqa, Malta 
 

Friggieri Noel 
 

M/RTF(E)9771 31 July 2025 

Email: ckkn111@gmail.com Location: Luqa, Malta 
 

Jones Stewart Jack 
 

MLT/RTF(E)072001R 31 October 2026 

Email: stewart@thehelicoptercentre.com Location: Son Bert, Mallorca 
 

Micallef Daniel 
 

MLT.RTF(E).202581 31 July 2027 

Email: daniel.c.micallef@transport.gov.mt Transport Malta Civil Aviation Directorate 
 

Sprague Roger 
 

MLT.RTF(E).93989971 30 June 2027 

Email: roger@flyinginfrance.com Location: Limoges, France 
 

Zammit Trevor 
 

MLT.RTF(E).611681 31 July 2027 

Email: cgi@falconalliance.com Location: Luqa, Malta 
 

David Martin Sanchez 
 

MLT.RTF(E).0081350A 31 January 2026 

Email: david_martin_sanchez@hotmail.com Transport Malta Civil Aviation Directorate 
 

Copeland Steven Robert 
 

MLT.RTF(E).210101 31 January 2027 

Email: steve@copeland.net Location: Jerez, Spain 
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